12in Micro SATA to SATA with SATA Power Adapter Cable
StarTech ID: MCSATAF12S
StarTech.com's MCSATAF12S 12in Micro SATA to SATA adapter cable features a standard female SATA data
connector and a SATA male power connector on one end, and a micro SATA female connector on the other, letting
you connect a 1.8in SSD (Solid State Drive) to a computer as you would a standard SATA form factor hard drive.
The Micro SATA/SATA adapter supports both 3.3V and 5V SSD Drives, and is backed by lifetime warranty.
Features
Compliant with Serial ATA III Specifications
Technical Specifications
Warranty Lifetime
Cable Jacket Type PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Connector A 1 - Micro SATA (16 pin; Data & Power) Receptacle
Connector B 1 - SATA (7 pin; Data) Receptacle
Connector B 1 - SATA Power (15 pin) Plug
Color Red
Cable Length 12 in [304.8 mm]
Product Weight 1.3 oz [36 g]
Shipping (Package) Weight 0.1 lb [0 kg]
Included in Package 1 - 12in Micro SATA to SATA with SATA Power Adapter Cable
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility